...2017-2018...
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Ballet Arts

Dance Year Calendar
(subject to change)

Centre

.Schedule of Events...

09/06/17
09/18/17
09/23/17
10/9/17
11/22-25/17
11/27/17
12/19/17

01/02/18
01/15-20/18
02/12/18
02/19-24/18
04/16-21/18
04/30-

05/4/18
5/5-6/18

05/14-18/18

5/19/18
6/5-20/18

...2017...

1st Tuition Installment Due
Classes Begin

Nutcracker Auditions
Columbus Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Break

2nd Tuition Installment Due

Winter Break Begins

...2018...
Classes Resume
Parent Observation Week

3rd & Final Tuition Installment
Due
February Vacation

April Vacation

Tentative Dress Rehearsal Week

Tentative Spring Performance
Dates

Returning Student Registration

Last Day of Classes

Mini-Sessions

...To Be Announced...

Annual Spring
Performance

Our request for the dates of
May 5th & 6th, 2018 has been
submitted to Winchester
Schools for our Annual Spring
Performances. Mandatory
Dress Rehearsals will be the
week prior to whatever dates we
are able to get.
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50 Cross Street, Winchester, MA 01890, phone: 781-729-8556, website: www.bacw.com



